8:30 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 pm.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

NMSU College of Engineering Dean’s Advisory Council Agenda
Thursday, March 10, 2016

Shaw Conference Room
Goddard Hall
New Mexico State University

Breakfast
Welcome - Interim Dean Steve Stochaj

College Update—Interim Dean Steve Stochaj
+ International Enrollment

Freshman Year Experience

Summer Course Offerings

Master’s of Engineering Degree Status
120- credit

* & o o

Business— Joseph Perea, Chair

+ Approval of agenda

+ Approval of Aug. 2015 Meeting Minutes

¢ Action Items: See attached listing and be prepared to report
¢+ New Business

Working Lunch
Dean’s Search Update— Lisa Webster

New Business— Joseph Perea, Chair
+ Recruitment and Retention— Dr. Steve Stochaj
o Student Presentation: Engr 100 Mentors
Student Presentation: Aggie Innovation Space Apprentices
Capstone Integration Presentation: Luis Martinez
STEM Qutreach Alignment
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Council/University Relationship Roundtable Discussion:
Corporate Models and How NMSU Ranks

Wrap-up and Adjourn

“Differentiating Yourself in the Workforce”
Council/Student Discussion Panel
Thomas and Brown, Room 104

3D Modeling Workshop Observation (optional)
Aggie Innovation Space

Dean’s Advisory Council Dinner
NMSU Golf Course Player’s Grill
3000 Herb Wimberly Dr.

Las Cruces, NM 8003



