NMSU College of Engineering Dean's Advisory Council Agenda Thursday, March 10, 2016

Shaw Conference Room Goddard Hall New Mexico State University

8:30 a.m.	Breakfast
8:45 a.m.	Welcome – Interim Dean Steve Stochaj
9:00 a.m.	 College Update—Interim Dean Steve Stochaj International Enrollment Freshman Year Experience Summer Course Offerings Master's of Engineering Degree Status 120- credit
10:00 a.m.	 Business- Joseph Perea, Chair Approval of agenda Approval of Aug. 2015 Meeting Minutes Action Items: See attached listing and be prepared to report New Business
12:00 p.m.	Working Lunch
12:30 p.m.	Dean's Search Update- Lisa Webster
1:00 p.m.	 New Business- Joseph Perea, Chair Recruitment and Retention- Dr. Steve Stochaj Student Presentation: Engr 100 Mentors Student Presentation: Aggie Innovation Space Apprentices Capstone Integration Presentation: Luis Martinez STEM Outreach Alignment
2:00 p.m.	Council/University Relationship Roundtable Discussion: Corporate Models and How NMSU Ranks
2:30 pm.	Wrap-up and Adjourn
3:00 p.m.	"Differentiating Yourself in the Workforce" Council/Student Discussion Panel Thomas and Brown, Room 104
4:00 p.m.	3D Modeling Workshop Observation <i>(optional)</i> Aggie Innovation Space
6:30 p.m.	Dean's Advisory Council Dinner NMSU Golf Course Player's Grill 3000 Herb Wimberly Dr. Las Cruces, NM 8003